KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2016-18404 08/26/16 23:5423:54:54 18
2016-18403 08/26/16 23:3923:39:30 18
2016-18402 08/26/16 23:2323:23:22 18
2016-18401 08/26/16 23:1423:14:22 18
2016-18400 08/26/16 23:1223:12:58 18
2016-18399 08/26/16 23:1223:12:16 18
2016-18398 08/26/16 22:5922:59:15 20
2016-18397 08/26/16 22:5522:55:52 20
2016-18396 08/26/16 22:4122:41:42 20
2016-18395 08/26/16 22:4022:40:34 20
2016-18394 08/26/16 22:3422:34:49 20
2016-18393 08/26/16 22:2422:24:47 20
2016-18392 08/26/16 22:2022:20:29 20
2016-18391 08/26/16 22:0722:08:25 20
2016-18390 08/26/16 21:5221:52:32 20
2016-18389 08/26/16 21:3821:38:49 20
2016-18388 08/26/16 21:2821:28:56 210
2016-18387 08/26/16 21:1921:19:43 20
2016-18386 08/26/16 21:1221:12:53 20
2016-18385 08/26/16 20:5420:54:33 20
2016-18384 08/26/16 20:4720:47:55 20
2016-18383 08/26/16 20:4520:45:16 20
2016-18382 08/26/16 20:4120:41:44 20
2016-18381 08/26/16 20:3720:37:27 20
2016-18380 08/26/16 20:1820:18:40 20
2016-18379 08/26/16 20:1220:12:51 20
2016-18378 08/26/16 20:1020:10:49 20
2016-18377 08/26/16 19:4719:47:19 20
2016-18376 08/26/16 19:0919:09:06 20
2016-18375 08/26/16 19:0819:08:02 20
2016-18374 08/26/16 18:4518:45:36 20
2016-18373 08/26/16 18:4118:41:58 20
2016-18372 08/26/16 18:2818:28:49 20
2016-18371 08/26/16 18:0918:09:24 20
2016-18370 08/26/16 18:0518:05:52 20
2016-18369 08/26/16 17:3917:39:50 20
2016-18368 08/26/16 17:3717:37:46 20
2016-18367 08/26/16 17:3317:33:04 20
2016-18366 08/26/16 17:1017:10:15 20
2016-18365 08/26/16 16:5516:55:48 20
2016-18364 08/26/16 16:4016:40:03 20
2016-18363 08/26/16 16:2916:29:44 20
2016-18362 08/26/16 16:2216:22:48 20
2016-18361 08/26/16 15:5215:52:00 20
2016-18360 08/26/16 15:3015:30:07 20
2016-18359 08/26/16 15:1915:19:49 20
2016-18358 08/26/16 15:0715:07:25 20
2016-18357 08/26/16 14:2714:27:46 11

Location/Address

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

133 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
216 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

ALEXIS

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

203 FAIR ST, KINGSTON

70 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

102 SPRING ST, KINGSTON

76 HILLCREST AVENUE, KINGSTON

128 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
59 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

18 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

ABEEL STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
ADVANCED AUTO PARTS I

VAN BUREN STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGS...

39 NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
24 DERRENBACHER STREET, KINGSTON
ARMADILLO BAR & GRILL

RIP VAN WINKLE CRUISE

GATEWAY RESIDENCE

192 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
MARINER'S HARBOR

CHASE BANK

90 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

191 NORTH ST, KINGSTON

CHESTNUT MANSION APARTMENTS
DALLAS HOT WEINERS

51 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGS...
PEARL STREET @ WILKIE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

149 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
WILTWYCK GARDENS

MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

3 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

PREGNANCY SUPPORT ULSTER COUNTY

CHIZ'S HEART STREET

DELAWARE AVENUE @ LIVINGSTON STREET, KIN...
264 STOCKADE ARMS

GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY
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Signal/Individual Type
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LOCKOUT 24A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ALARM- PANIC 74P

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FRAUD 42A

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
ASSIST CPS 25C

PARKING PROBLEM 87
CHECK WELFARE 111
PARKING PROBLEM 87

FIGHT 09

FOLLOW-UP 04F

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
PARKING PROBLEM 87
CHECK WELFARE 111
FOLLOW-UP 04F

DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87

M/V COMPLAINT 39

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
HARASSMENT 27

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
LARCENY 44

PICK UP ORDER 98A
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
LARCENY 44

LOCKOUT 24A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-18356
2016-18355
2016-18354
2016-18353
2016-18352
2016-18351
2016-18350
2016-18349
2016-18348
2016-18347
2016-18346
2016-18345
2016-18344
2016-18343
2016-18342
2016-18341
2016-18340
2016-18339
2016-18338
2016-18337
2016-18336
2016-18335
2016-18334
2016-18333
2016-18332
2016-18331
2016-18330
2016-18329
2016-18328
2016-18327
2016-18326
2016-18325
2016-18324
2016-18323
2016-18322
2016-18321
2016-18320
2016-18319
2016-18318
2016-18317
2016-18316
2016-18315
2016-18314
2016-18313
2016-18312
2016-18311
2016-18310
2016-18309

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/26/16 14:1914:19:27
08/26/16 14:0914:09:32
08/26/16 13:5513:55:22
08/26/16 13:4613:46:40
08/26/16 13:3713:34:49
08/26/16 12:5312:53:28
08/26/16 12:4012:40:26
08/26/16 12:3512:35:42
08/26/16 12:1912:19:44
08/26/16 11:5011:50:17
08/26/16 12:0012:00:58
08/26/16 11:5811:58:21
08/26/16 11:3711:37:35
08/26/16 11:3711:37:17
08/26/16 11:3111:31:25
08/26/16 11:1511:15:12
08/26/16 11:2611:26:02
08/26/16 11:2411:24:39
08/26/16 11:0011:00:48
08/26/16 11:0111:01:23
08/26/16 10:4610:46:02
08/26/16 10:4510:45:54
08/26/16 10:4410:44:28
08/26/16 10:3110:31:23
08/26/16 10:2810:28:39
08/26/16 10:2110:21:28
08/26/16 10:2210:22:20
08/26/16 10:1410:14:29
08/26/16 09:4809:48:18
08/26/16 09:5709:57:11
08/26/16 09:4909:49:50
08/26/16 09:4609:46:51
08/26/16 09:2809:28:05
08/26/16 09:3009:30:10
08/26/16 09:1009:10:19
08/26/16 09:0509:00:17
08/26/16 08:4908:49:28
08/26/16 07:5507:55:03
08/26/16 05:1805:18:33
08/26/16 04:5904:59:47
08/26/16 04:2604:26:12
08/26/16 04:1704:17:45
08/26/16 03:5603:56:41
08/26/16 03:2603:26:23
08/26/16 02:4402:44:20
08/26/16 02:1002:10:26
08/26/16 01:5201:52:29
08/26/16 01:4301:43:40

11
S198
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
230
S198
11
175

S198
11
11
11
11
11
11
230

230
167
11
11
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Location/Address

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
32 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

VAN BUREN STREET @ DELMONT STREET, KINGS...

DUO

DOMINO'S PIZZA

OLD KING'S INN

WALL STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)
DOWNTOWN AREA

BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON

23 HEWITT PL, KINGSTON

43 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

FAIR ST, KINGSTON

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HOMETOWN BANK OF THE HUDSON VALLEY
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

64 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

43 PONCKHOCKIE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

278 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

15 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

U-HAUL MOVING & STORAGE OF KINGSTON
ANIMA TIBI

OLD KING'S INN

LOUGHRAN PARK

SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

ELMENDORF STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGS...

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK (JOHN STREET)
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

FAIR STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FARRELLY STREET, KINGS...

118 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

JANSEN AVENUE @ EAST OREILLY STREET, KIN...
YMCA

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

RAVINE STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
49 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

MAIDEN LANE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

GARDEN STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
WARRANT ARREST 81A

LOST PROPERTY 20

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

M/V COMPLAINT 39

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

ATV - OFF ROAD VEHICLE COMPL...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PATROL REQUEST 12
SICK REPORT 118
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FOOT PATROL 68A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

LOST PROPERTY 20

WARRANT RECALLED 81R
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
M/V COMPLAINT 39

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
WARRANT ARREST 81A
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7

H1
R1

R1

NR
TI

H1

WT

H1
H1

H1
H1

RC
H1
H1

H1
H1
H1
H1
NR
H1
RC

WT
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-18308
2016-18307
2016-18306
2016-18305
2016-18304

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/26/16 01:4001:40:36
08/26/16 01:1501:15:42
08/26/16 01:1201:12:01
08/26/16 00:5800:58:06
08/26/16 00:2100:21:03

18
18
18
18
18

Location/Address
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KING...

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
70 ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MAN DOWN 113M
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 101



